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President, CEO & Director

Silver Sands Resources Corp.

January 31, 2022

CSE

SAND

03/02/2021 30/04/2021

0.17

56,104,241

9,537,720.97

01/05/2021 31/07/2021

0.18

58,918,253

10,605,285.54

04/08/2021 30/10/2021

0.16

58,918,253

12,905,141.795



02/11/2021 31/01/2022

0.125

59,099,249

7,387,406.125

N/A N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

10,108,888.6075

N/A

10,108,888.6075

1,070.00

0

1,070.00




